4-1.

C-¥WINDOWS CD¥ ENTER
C:¥ A INSTALLO A OC ENTER

C-¥WINDOWS CD¥ ENTER

C:¥ CDOD:

INSTALL

C:¥ D:INSTALLO D:O C:  ENTER

ISA MFU MFUS03 ENTER

SETC) COMSPEC  C

COMMAND.COM  ENTER
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4.0
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4-2.

4.5
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4-2.

4.5

Pentium
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